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Public Subscription Permit for fund-raising for V|ct|ms of the Sichuan earthquake
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The list of charitable fund-raising activities includes permits issued up to 16.5.2008. For enquiries, please call
Social Welfare Department Hotline at 2343 2255, or Social Welfare Department Headquarters at 2832 4311 during
office hours.

TR BEERET ET AT S B IR R B
Charitable Fund-raising Act|V|t|es in public places issued Wlth Public Subscription Permit (PSP)

1
Hong Kong Committee for

UNICEF

Various places in Hong Kong

14 i R MRCGE
Date Organisation Fund-raising Venue PSP _No.
13-14.5.2008 N iﬁﬁﬂf’:”%;EEj Z 2 2008/143/1 &
15-17 & Democratic Alliance for the  Various places in Hong Kong 2008/143/2 &
24-25.5.2008 Betterment and Progress of 2008/152/1 &
Hong Kong 2008/152/2
13-31.5.2008 i BN A ! 2008/145/1 &
Democratic Party, The Various places in Hong Kong 2008/161/1 &
2008/161/2
14.5.2008 Pk = FiE e [ QR T T ifﬁﬂ?ﬁ{r 2008/151/1
Sunshine City Residents Area next to bus terminal, Bayshore
Association Towers, Ma On Shan
14-18.5.2008 F’ﬁ%ﬁﬁ ! ;E‘['F‘Eﬁﬁ =W 2 2008/144/1 &
World Vision Hong Kong Various places in Hong Kong 2008/173/1
14-25.5.2008 2 L = 2ty 2008/146/1 &
The Civic Party Limited Various places in Hong Kong 2008/159/1 &
2008/241/1
14 & 17.5.2008 U EGR T I PrEIh 2 2008/153/1
Sai Kung District Various places in Sai Kung
Community Centre
15-16.5.2008 TS BRART = 2hE F'IFT Nl r[fEI U[E [BRAETTRY 2008/154/1
Yau Tong Estate Wing Tong Kwai Tong House Yau Tong Estate,
House Mutual Aid Yau Tong
Committee
15-18.5.2008 af B! [ 2 ﬁlﬁ RN AN L el 2008/150/1 &

2008/150/2
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Date

15-19.5.2008

15-31.5.2008

15-31.5.2008

16.5.2008

16.5.2008

16.5.2008

16.5.2008

16.5.2008

16-17.5.2008

16-17.5.2008

16-17.5.2008

i
Organisation

o
Activist Association Limited

IR [ [BYREfgl &
Liberal Party Relief Fund
for the Sichuan Earthquake

AW W s
Hong Kong Association for
Democracy and People’s
Livelihood

il

The Frontier

I8 0 o
Kwun Tong Resident
Association

el
Salvation Army, The

B U
Chit Fai Motors Company
Limited

P T L
New Century Forum
Limited

PIAL & @ T
Ll

Buddhist Compassion Relief
Tzu-chi Foundation Hong
Kong Limited

R L
(Television Broadcasts
Limited)

WS E S
Kwun Tong Elderly Welfare
Association

Fund-raising VVenue

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

ER i
Various places in Hong Kong

HBYLE QD IR - )
MTR Shatin Station (Sha Tin Station
Circuit)

W gk
Various places in Hong Kong
=W P
Various places in Hong Kong
=Wk 2R,

Various places in Hong Kong

=W PR
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2y
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2P
Various places in Hong Kong

T

PSP No.

2008/157/1 &
2008/177/1

2008/156/1

2008/165/1 &
2008/165/2

2008/160/1 &
2008/160/2

2008/166/1

2008/168/1

2008/170/1

2008/179/1

2008/164/1

2008/183/1

2008/169/1
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Date

16-18 &
23-25.5.2008

16-23.5.2008

16-26.5.2008

16-31.5.2008 &

1-15.6.2008

16.5.2008-5.6.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

&

Organisation

W B T ETE U
Yue Hwa Chinese Products
Emporium Limited

F B 1
2

-

s

Association of Chinese
Evangelical Ministry

Limited, The

bt P A e PR
Far East Consortium
International Limited

TS il
Hopewell Holdings Limited

TR T

L 7]

Hong Kong Air Cargo
Terminals Limited

P%$%m

he Chamber of Hong Kong

R

Computer Industry Co.

Limited

A i
(Tai O Rural Committee)

F AT I Y

Kar Man House

Committee

=NEUTE

Volunteer Space

utual Aid

%H R

HKFTU Disasters Relief
Charity Fund, The

AR

Tai Hang Resi

ent’s

Welfare Association

R

Fund-raising VVenue

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

B S
Various places in Hong Kong

B
Various places in Hong Kong

= W 2

Various places in Hong Kong

SuperTerminal One, Hong Kong
International Airport

[

Hong Kong Stadium

-kﬁﬁu*dﬁﬁﬁﬂ¢ﬁ9%?kﬁ$@§iﬁ

1%
fai O Heung Sze Wui Square, 29 Tai
O, Market Street, Lantau Island

B AR B

Oi Man Shopping Centre
=W 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

T

PSP No.

2008/174/1

2008/185/1

2008/193/1

2008/176/1

2008/184/1

2008/191/1

2008/188/1

2008/162/1

2008/174/1

2008/172/1

2008/180/1
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Date

17-19.5.2008

17 & 19.5.2008

17,19-20 &
23.5.2008

17-31.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

19-21.5.2008

i
Organisation

EE
Tung Wah Group of
Hospitals

UL R R
Against Elderly Abuse of
Hong Kong, The

W el R ﬁ[ﬁl‘“’” i %’7
Federation of Hong Kong
Kowloon

New Territories Hawker
Association

w#ww akite
eI
New Terrltorles Association
of Societies (Community
Services) Foundation
Limited

Al %FLJ = 3?}5 1
Federation of New
Territories Youth

[l I
he Hong Kong Football
Association Limited

I&FH@' EL Hsr%‘ F"
LE,hmese YMCA of Hong
Kong

Fp@,jﬂy“éj[@} ﬁJ
Eastern Association Limited

afja‘; H'aﬂi%ﬁl 5L F'J
United Labour Chi Hong
Association Limited

BT RE A F’?
Lei Yue Mun Kai Fong
Welfare Association

R

Fund-raising VVenue

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

Z U4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

VBF U R
Area outside MTR Shatin Station

[
Hong Kong Stadium

[0 2 4B

Z U4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

Z U4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

1 £ FIFYA B3
Lei Yue Mun Praya Road

T

PSP No.

2008/182/1

2008/194/1

2008/158/1

2008/167/1

2008/155/1

2008/192/1

2008/186/1

2008/189/1

2008/197/1

2008/181/1



